Sidewalk Advisory Committee

Meeting No. 1 - June 29, 2017 CITY OF
6:00 pm — 8:30 pm SH ELINE
-

Shoreline City Hall Council Chambers

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:05pm
7:20 pm
7:25 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:20 pm

8:30 pm

MEETING AGENDA

Light Dinner for Committee Members (optional) — All
Welcome - Shari Winstead, Deputy Mayor

Introductions — All

Draft Committee Charter — Marcia Wagoner, 3 Square Blocks
Overview of Shoreline Sidewalks — Nora Daley-Peng & Tricia Juhnke
Project Overview and Schedule - Nora Daley-Peng

Break

Introduction to Group Activity - Marcia Wagoner

Group Work Session

Group Report-Outs

Closing Remarks — Marcia Wagoner

Adjourn

Next meeting: July 27, 2017



