Sidewalk Advisory Committee

Meeting No. 1 - June 29, 2017 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Shoreline City Hall Council Chambers



MEETING AGENDA

5:30 pm	Light Dinner for Committee Members (optional) – All
6:00 pm	Welcome - Shari Winstead, Deputy Mayor
6:10 pm	Introductions – All
6:30 pm	Draft Committee Charter – Marcia Wagoner, 3 Square Blocks
6:45 pm	Overview of Shoreline Sidewalks – Nora Daley-Peng & Tricia Juhnke
7:05 pm	Project Overview and Schedule - Nora Daley-Peng
7:20 pm	Break
7:25 pm	Introduction to Group Activity - Marcia Wagoner
7:30 pm	Group Work Session
8:00 pm	Group Report-Outs
8:20 pm	Closing Remarks – Marcia Wagoner
8:30 pm	Adjourn

Next meeting: July 27, 2017